
     Schützengau Mittelmain
      Sportpistole KK 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 16.10.2016
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1034 : 1040
  Richard Egert                     256         Gerd Hörnig                       267
  Günter Brohmann                   262         Helmut Eggerer                    272
  Simon Schuhmann                   271         Willi Ullrich                     255
  Franz Schuhmann                   245         Marco Karl                        246

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Neubrunn 1                              1061 : 1071
  Marc Zacher                       276         Alexander Zastrow                 273
  Klaus Markert                     275         Udo Kenklies                      267
  Frank Haro                        246         Thomas Seubert                    271
  Wilhelm Schorr                    264         Edgar Haser                       260

SV Lohr 2                                   : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1016 : 991
  Günther Schwarzmayer              261         Helmut Kunkel                     264
  Kevin Bartel                      275         Ulrich Stürmer                    220
  Leo Bartel                        236         Christian Englert                 271
  Margret Eiden                     244         Guido Heilos                      236

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              2    4  : 0    2141    1070,50
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    2079    1039,50
 3. SV Langenprozelten 1                       2    2  : 2    2086    1043,00
 4. SV Lohr 2                                  2    2  : 2    2075    1037,50
 5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              2    0  : 4    2095    1047,50
 6. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           2    0  : 4    2017    1008,50

 1. Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               276 Ringe
 2. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   275 Ringe
    Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               275 Ringe
 4. Alexander Zastrow             SV Neubrunn 1                               273 Ringe
 5. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          272 Ringe
 6. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            271 Ringe
    Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        271 Ringe
    Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               271 Ringe
 9. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          267 Ringe
    Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               267 Ringe
11. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            264 Ringe



    Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               264 Ringe
13. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        262 Ringe
14. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   261 Ringe
15. Edgar Haser                   SV Neubrunn 1                               260 Ringe
16. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        256 Ringe
    Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          256 Ringe
18. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          255 Ringe
19. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   250 Ringe
20. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               246 Ringe
    Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          246 Ringe
22. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        245 Ringe
23. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   244 Ringe
24. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   236 Ringe
    Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            236 Ringe
26. Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            220 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 16.10.2016
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Faulbach 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 2                            992  : 1021
  Marcel Fleckenstein               239         Michael Samer                     254
  Michael Fleckenstein              264         Jürgen Englert                    273
  Manuel Fleckenstein               226         Georg Eyrich                      232
  Klemens Fecher                    263         Werner Maier                      262

SV Bischbrunn 3                             : SV Partenstein 1                           1005 : 1045
  Jörg Väth                         250         Sven Weigand                      274
  Frank Schreck                     264         Alexander Harth                   260
  Markus Albert                     251         Alfred Holzapfel                  256
  Dieter Engelhardt                 240         Markus Englert                    255

 1. SV Bischbrunn 2                            2    4  : 0    2015    1007,50
 2. KKS Karbach 1                              1    2  : 0    1055    1055,00
 3. SV Partenstein 1                           2    2  : 2    2033    1016,50
 4. SV Faulbach 1                              1    0  : 2    992     992,00
 5. SV Bischbrunn 3                            2    0  : 4    1987    993,50

 1. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            274 Ringe
 2. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             273 Ringe
 3. Achim Geibel                  SV Faulbach 1                               266 Ringe
 4. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               264 Ringe
    Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             264 Ringe



 6. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               263 Ringe
 7. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             262 Ringe
 8. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 1                            260 Ringe
 9. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            256 Ringe
10. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 1                            255 Ringe
11. Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             254 Ringe
12. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             251 Ringe
    Werner Hirrlinger             SV Bischbrunn 3                             251 Ringe
14. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             250 Ringe
15. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             247 Ringe
16. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             240 Ringe
17. Marcel Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 1                               239 Ringe
18. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             232 Ringe
19. Manuel Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 1                               226 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 16.10.2016
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Dorfprozelten 2                          : KKS Karbach 2                              1010 : 1001
  Jörn Krüger                       243         Alfred Vogel                      237
  Heiko Plechinger                  264         Ferdinand Franz                   268
  Jürgen Kuran                      262         Rene Franz                        256
  Peter Plechinger                  241         Alexander Neeb                    240

SV Neubrunn 2                               : SV Partenstein 2                           999  : 1038
  Bernhard Meckel                   253         Uwe Fleckenstein                  274
  Jan Knörzer                       269         Rüdiger Staab                     270
  Willi Zastrow                     242         Markus Englert                    264
  Jürgen Fiederling                 235         Ernst Rottenbiller                230

 1. SV Partenstein 2                           2    4  : 0    2062    1031,00
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1    2  : 0    1010    1010,00
 3. SV Neubrunn 2                              2    2  : 2    2034    1017,00
 4. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1    0  : 2    962     962,00
 5. KKS Karbach 2                              2    0  : 4    1932    966,00

 1. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            274 Ringe
 2. Rüdiger Staab                 SV Partenstein 2                            270 Ringe
 3. Jan Knörzer                   SV Neubrunn 2                               269 Ringe
 4. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               268 Ringe
 5. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            264 Ringe
    Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          264 Ringe



 7. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          262 Ringe
 8. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               256 Ringe
 9. Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 2                               253 Ringe
10. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          243 Ringe
11. Willi Zastrow                 SV Neubrunn 2                               242 Ringe
12. Peter Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          241 Ringe
13. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 2                               240 Ringe
14. Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               237 Ringe
15. Jürgen Fiederling             SV Neubrunn 2                               235 Ringe
16. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            230 Ringe
17. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          218 Ringe
18. Frank Dümig                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          214 Ringe
19. Roland Weis                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          202 Ringe
20. Lukas Herrmann                KKS Karbach 2                               187 Ringe
21. Hans Patzelt                  KKS Karbach 2                               180 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 16.10.2016
Klasse: Gruppe C

SRSK Neuhütten 3                            : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              915  : 944
  Martin Petermann                  221         Valentin Stefanov                 219
  Simon Kirsch                      238         Martin Uhlmann                    251
  Bernd Freitag                     241         Steffen Zeiss                     246
  Paul Kirsch                       215         Fritz Leppig                      228

SV Partenstein 3                            : SV Lohr 3                                  901  : 931
  Doris Bickel                      235         Herbert Lutz                      228
  Kevin Götz                        245         Andrea Ruf                        199
  Thomas Bickel                     248         Ulrike Lutz                       248
  Andreas Amend                     173         Carmen Neubauer                   256

 1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              2    4  : 0    1846    923,00
 2. SK Roden 1                                 1    2  : 0    985     985,00
 3. SV Lohr 3                                  2    2  : 2    1911    955,50
 4. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1    0  : 2    915     915,00
 5. SV Partenstein 3                           2    0  : 4    1672    836,00

 1. Carmen Neubauer               SV Lohr 3                                   256 Ringe
 2. Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               251 Ringe
 3. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 3                            248 Ringe
    Ulrike Lutz                   SV Lohr 3                                   248 Ringe
 5. Steffen Zeiss                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               246 Ringe



 6. Kevin Götz                    SV Partenstein 3                            245 Ringe
 7. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            241 Ringe
 8. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            238 Ringe
 9. Doris Bickel                  SV Partenstein 3                            235 Ringe
10. Fritz Leppig                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               228 Ringe
    Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 3                                   228 Ringe
12. Martin Petermann              SRSK Neuhütten 3                            221 Ringe
13. Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               219 Ringe
14. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            215 Ringe
15. Andrea Ruf                    SV Lohr 3                                   199 Ringe
16. Andreas Amend                 SV Partenstein 3                            173 Ringe
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